

Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO *CD* *H*

$G1$ $G2$ $G3$

G_2 G_3

G3

G

G4

G5

 F

PEN

1

PA

ARZ

Z T

TOT

SALE

ED

D/ST

 T

Trampolino 3m - C1 Maschi

Finale

ARBITRO	CALDERARA Gianluca
	PANNELLO
GIUDICE 1	CALDERARA Gianluca
GIUDICE 2	POLAZZO Marco Valerio
GIUDICE 3	PASCUTTINI Mattia
GIUDICE 4	ELIA Paola
GIUDICE 5	BONACCORSI Giorgia

1	FRIGNANI Federico	2013	Circolo Canottieri Aniene												
				103B	1.6	3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	31.20	
				201B	1.8	3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		32.40	63.60	
				301B	1.9	3	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0		44.65	108.25	
				403B	2.1	3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		45.15	153.40	
				5132D	2.1	3	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		26.25	179.65	
				105B	2.4	3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		44.40	224.05	
				302C	1.7	3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	254.65	
				405C	2.7	3	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		31.05	285.70	
2	SALICE Lorenzo	2014	G.S. Marina Militare												
				101B	1.5	3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		33.75	33.75	
				201B	1.8	3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		36.00	69.75	
				301B	1.9	3	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		33.25	103.00	
				401B	1.4	3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		29.40	132.40	
				5231D	2.0	3	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		23.00	155.40	
				303C	2.0	3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		24.00	179.40	
				403C	1.9	3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		35.15	214.55	
				103B	1.6	3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.80	239.35	46.35
3	DONIN Nicola	2013	Circolo Canottieri Aniene												
				103B	1.6	3	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		23.20	23.20	
				201C	1.7	3	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		30.60	53.80	
				301C	1.8	3	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		21.60	75.40	
				401B	1.4	3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		25.20	100.60	
				5132D	2.1	3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		33.60	134.20	
				105B	2.4	3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	184.60	
				203B	2.2	3	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		16.50	201.10	
				403B	2.1	3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		32.55	233.65	52.05
4	STAGNI Leonardo	2014	Asd Carlo Dibiasi												
				103B	1.6	3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.00	28.00	
				201C	1.7	3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		33.15	61.15	
				301C	1.8	3	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		20.70	81.85	
				401B	1.4	3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		25.20	107.05	
				5132D	2.1	3	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		33.60	140.65	
				403B	2.1	3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		31.50	172.15	
				105B	2.4	3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		32.40	204.55	
				5231D	2.0	3	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		28.00	232.55	53.15
5	PISANIELLO Diego	2014	GS Fiamme Oro												
				401B	1.4	3	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		28.00	28.00	
				103B	1.6	3	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		28.00	56.00	
				201B	1.8	3	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.00	92.00	
				301B	1.9	3	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		24.70	116.70	
				5231D	2.0	3	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		35.00	151.70	
				203B	2.2	3	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.0	5.0		30.80	182.50	
				403B	2.1	3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		31.50	214.00	
				105C	2.2	3	1.0	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.0		6.60	220.60	65.10

6	LOTTINVILLE Alex	2013	MR Sport F.lli Marconi														
				101B	1.5	3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		24.00	24.00			
				201B	1.8	3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		24.30	48.30			
				301B	1.9	3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		25.65	73.95			
				401B	1.4	3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		23.80	97.75			
				5132D	2.1	3	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5		23.10	120.85			
				103B	1.6	3	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		22.40	143.25			
				203B	2.2	3	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5		9.90	153.15			
				403C	1.9	3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		28.50	181.65	104.05		
7	ELEUTERI Tommaso	2014	GS Fiamme Oro														
				401B	1.4	3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		21.00	21.00			
				103B	1.6	3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		24.80	45.80			
				201B	1.8	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		18.90	64.70			
				301B	1.9	3	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		23.75	88.45			
				5132D	2.1	3	0.5	1.5	1.5	0.5	0.5		5.25	93.70			
				203B	2.2	3	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		25.30	119.00			
				403B	2.1	3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		32.55	151.55			
				105C	2.2	3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		23.10	174.65	111.05		